1 Aart de Leeuw
2 Arjan Bouman
3 Coby Jansen
Jan de Ruiter

Fred Grauwmans
Peter ter Horst
Gerard Creemers
Marianne Jansen
Frank van Engelen
10 Nel van der Laan
11 Ruud Lamers

12 Jane Eigenhuijsen
13 Henri Maarse

14 Yvonne Verloop
15 Wiria van Gent
16 Ina Comino

17 Wouter Floris

18 Wilma Lemmens
19 Jaap van Veldhuijzen
20 Rinia Hanoman
21 Lex de Beer
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22 Rob van den Bichelaer

23 Paul Niks

24 Kees de Haas
25 Sharon Amberg
26 Teun de Jong
27 Joke Gotink

28 Frank Lamers

Online Parenkampioenschap van Gelderland (Open)
Zitting 1 (12/9) Zitting 2 (26/9) Zitting 3 (10/10)

Geert Nieman

Willy van Sommeren
Willem Jansen
Anton Zegwaard

Leon Vasterik

Rob ter Horst

Ton Dorland

Cootje Krechting
Saskia Hermans
Hans van Vlaanderen
Hans Wessels
Martin Sinot

Pieter Prinsen

Petra Visser

Truus van den Ende
Herman Rensen
Piet de Vries

Leo van de Westelaken
Erik Willems

Nico van Luijn
Ronald Kappert

Paul de Heer

Joop Pfeil

Jannie van Spronsen
Emiel Domis

Jan van Lieshout
Maria Jansen
Wendy de Preter

Score
57,72
62,76
64,81
61,73

41,56
60,39
61,42
64,30
55,45
58,33
53,19
44,45
48,05
55,97
47,12
41,67

0,00
47,84
45,06
55,45
51,44
58,74
44,34
47,12
54,11

0,00
50,41
46,40

Spel
27
27
27
27

0
27
27
27

0
27

0

0
27
27

0

0

0
27

0
27
27
27
27
27
27

0
27
27

Score
54,39
48,25
59,16
62,77

66,67
60,43
46,30
45,03
56,53
56,73
53,22
49,42
58,77
48,83
55,65
65,50
59,75
49,71
50,68
50,68
54,39
49,81
53,02
45,22
42,50
43,76
40,45
44,35

Spel
0

0

27
27

27
27

0

0
27
27
27
27
27

0
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

0

0

Score
61,05
58,93
58,41
50,81

54,75
51,87
57,18
51,60
60,27
57,59
55,60
61,27
57,59
51,42
53,99
48,07
48,91

0,00
53,70
50,88
51,05
47,38
48,56
53,41
38,19
49,26
44,36
49,61

Spel
27
27
27

0

27

0
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

0
27
27
27
27
27
27

0
27
27
27

Zitting 4 (31/10)

Score
64,61
61,10

0,00
56,13

57,96
58,17
56,94
57,41
55,98
46,79
63,65
56,68
46,13
56,05
53,69
47,31
50,82
61,80
52,78

0,00
50,27
43,76
42,80
38,64
48,86
51,91
49,96
48,15

Spel
27
27

0
27

27
24
27
24
27

0
27
24

0
27
27
24
27
24
27
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27
27
24
27

Gemiddelde

61,13
60,93
60,79
60,21

59,79
59,72
58,51
57,78
57,59
57,55
57,49
55,76
54,80
54,48
54,44
53,87
53,16
52,78
52,39
52,34
52,29
51,98
48,64
48,58
48,49
48,31
48,18
48,05



29 Jan Janssens

30 Miny Holstein

31 Cobi Brinkman
32 Chris van Cleeff
33 Paul Huizinga

34 Erie Henkelmann
35 Alette Krabman
36 Riet Lamers

37 Jan Lanters

38 Eppie van het Hof
39 Camietje de Klerck
40 Hans Veenstra

Harm van der Meer
Betsie Ter Maat
Henk van Galen
Toon van de Kant
Ton Roskam

Marion Raaymakers
Truus Vorstermans
Joke Voordouw
Fons Pelgrim
Marianne Hoozemans
Nellie Willemsen
Rob Teunissen

47,43
40,53
47,74
44,24
42,80
47,43
40,64
43,83
40,95
30,53
42,28
51,95

27

0
27
27

0
27
27
27
27

0
27
27

Score met invaller

Afwezig
Afvalscore

44,64
43,66
45,81
50,68
46,00
41,72
42,01
43,47
44,15
35,67
36,74
53,31

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

50,74
51,07
42,62
40,62
44,47
43,50
36,05
43,36
42,84
46,15
31,95

0,00

27
27

27
27

o

27
27

o

0

45,55
48,86
47,90
41,95
46,15
33,71
49,90
45,05
37,18
44,72
33,44

0,00

27
27
24
27
27

27
27

27
27
0

47,91
47,86
47,12
45,62
45,54
44,22
44,18
44,12
42,65
42,18
37,49

0,00



